
     
ELHS 01 - AM
     
Time Location
  
6:20 AM SALEM BUS YARD
6:24 AM 93 SULLIVAN RD
6:25 AM 140 SULLIVAN RD
6:29 AM 359 HARTFORD RD
6:33 AM 454 NEW LONDON RD
6:34 AM 436 New London Rd
6:36 AM Maynard Rd & Horse Pond Rd
6:37 AM 81 FAIRY LAKE RD
6:38 AM 60 FAIRY LAKE RD
6:39 AM 43 FAIRY LAKE RD
6:41 AM 93 Stonewall Rd
6:42 AM 71 Stonewall Rd
6:43 AM 52 Stonewall Rd
6:44 AM 20 Stonewall Rd
6:55 AM 67 SKYLINE DR
7:05 AM EAST LYME HIGH SCHOOL
8:01 AM SALEM BUS YARD



     
ELHS 02 - AM
     
Time Location
  
6:20 AM SALEM BUS YARD
6:21 AM Hartford Rd & Salem Ridge Dr
6:22 AM Rattlesnake Ledge Rd & Salem Ridge Dr N
6:23 AM 120 RATTLESNAKE LEGDE RD
6:24 AM 365 Rattlesnake Ledge Rd
6:26 AM 61 WITTER RD
6:27 AM 65 WITTER RD
6:28 AM Gardner Lake Hts & Witter Rd
6:29 AM 258 Witter Rd
6:32 AM 320 Buckley Rd
6:33 AM 221 Buckley Rd
6:34 AM 163 Buckley Rd
6:35 AM 77 Buckley Rd
6:36 AM BUCKLEY RD & RATHBUN HILL RD
6:37 AM 193 Rathbun Hill Rd
6:38 AM 172 RATHBUN HILL RD
6:39 AM 129 Rathbun Hill Rd
6:43 AM 400 ROUND HILL RD
6:44 AM 343 Round Hill Rd
6:45 AM 326 Round Hill Rd
7:03 AM EAST LYME HIGH SCHOOL
7:19 AM SALEM BUS YARD



     
ELHS 03 - AM
     
Time Location
  
6:10 AM SALEM BUS YARD
6:16 AM 670 OLD COLCHESTER RD
6:17 AM 710 OLD COLCHESTER RD
6:18 AM 760 OLD COLCHESTER RD
6:20 AM 717 OLD COLCHESTER RD
6:21 AM 599 Old Colchester Rd
6:26 AM 43 FOREST DR
6:28 AM 205 OLD CLCHESTER RD
6:30 AM 470 Norwich Rd
6:32 AM 216 Norwich Rd
6:34 AM 214 Norwich Rd
6:35 AM 110 NORWICH RD
6:43 AM 28 HILL TOP TRL
6:44 AM 389 Darling Rd
6:47 AM 126 Darling Rd
6:51 AM EAST HADDAM RD & SHINGLE MILL RD
7:06 AM EAST LYME HIGH SCHOOL
7:21 AM SALEM BUS YARD



     
ELHS 04 - AM
     
Time Location
  
6:20 AM SALEM BUS YARD
6:21 AM CORNER OF HTFD & MORGAN RD
6:24 AM 200 MUSIC VALE RD
6:27 AM 112 Hartford Rd
6:31 AM 25 HARRIS RD
6:33 AM 65 Harris Rd Ext
6:34 AM 271 Forsyth Rd
6:35 AM 319 FORSYTH RD
6:36 AM 363 Forsyth Rd
6:37 AM 2 SYLEO LN
6:38 AM 434 FORSYTH RD
6:39 AM 364 Forsyth Rd
6:41 AM 188 FORSYTH RD
6:42 AM 182 FORSYTH RD
6:45 AM 11 EMERALD GLEN LN
6:46 AM 27 EMERALD GLEN LN
6:48 AM 80 EMERALD GLEN LN
6:49 AM 68 EMERALD GLEN LN
7:00 AM EAST LYME HIGH SCHOOL
7:15 AM SALEM BUS YARD



     
ELHS 05 - AM
     
Time Location
  
6:10 AM SALEM BUS YARD
6:12 AM 54 Witch Meadow Rd
6:15 AM 106 Witch Meadow Rd
6:16 AM 130 Witch Meadow Rd
6:27 AM 296 witch meadow RD
6:28 AM 600 West Rd
6:32 AM BROOKSIDE DR & MEADOW LN
6:34 AM WEST RD & MILL LN
6:36 AM 651 West Rd
6:37 AM 623 West Rd
6:51 AM OLD NEW LONDON RD & LAURELWOOD DR
6:54 AM 189 Old New London Rd
6:57 AM Fawn Run & Old New London Rd
7:09 AM EAST LYME HIGH SCHOOL
7:24 AM SALEM BUS YARD



     
ELHS 01 - PM
     
Time Location
  
1:55 PM SALEM BUS YARD
2:10 PM EAST LYME HIGH SCHOOL
2:21 PM 67 SKYLINE DR
2:23 PM 454 NEW LONDON RD
2:24 PM 436 New London Rd
2:32 PM 89 Beckwith Hill Dr
2:40 PM 66 Stonewall Rd
2:41 PM 20 Stonewall Rd
2:42 PM Maynard Rd & Horse Pond Rd
2:43 PM 81 FAIRY LAKE RD
2:44 PM 60 FAIRY LAKE RD
2:45 PM 43 FAIRY LAKE RD
2:53 PM 93 SULLIVAN RD
2:54 PM 140 SULLIVAN RD
2:58 PM 359 HARTFORD RD
3:00 PM SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



     
ELHS 02 - PM
     
Time Location
  
1:30 PM SALEM BUS YARD
2:05 PM EAST LYME HIGH SCHOOL
2:20 PM SALEM FREE PUBLIC LIBRARY - 264 HARTFORD RD  (ROUTE 85 NORTH)
2:21 PM Hartford Rd & Salem Ridge Dr
2:27 PM RATTLESNAKE LEDGE RD & SALEM RIDGE DR NORTH
2:28 PM 120 RATTLESNAKE LEGDE RD
2:29 PM 172 Rattlesnake Ledge Rd
2:35 PM Round Hill Rd & Rattlesnake Ledge Rd & Rattlesnake Ledge Rd
2:38 PM 365 Rattlesnake Ledge Rd
2:40 PM 61 WITTER RD
2:41 PM 65 WITTER RD
2:42 PM WITTER RD & GARDNER LAKE HEIGHTS
2:45 PM 270 Witter Rd
2:47 PM 142 WAY RD
2:48 PM 147 WAY RD
2:49 PM 221 BUCKLEY RD
2:50 PM 279 BUCKLEY RD
2:54 PM 69 SCOTT HILL ROAD
2:55 PM 224 Buckley Rd
2:57 PM 161 Buckley Rd
2:58 PM 77 Buckley Rd
2:59 PM BUCKLEY RD & RATHBUN HILL RD
3:00 PM 193 Rathbun Hill Rd
3:01 PM 172 RATHBUN HILL RD
3:02 PM 129 Rathbun Hill Rd
3:03 PM 46 RATHBUN HILL RD
3:06 PM 343 Round Hill Rd
3:07 PM 320 Round Hill Rd
3:10 PM 88 Round Hill Rd
3:13 PM SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



     
ELHS 03 - PM
     
Time Location
  
1:30 PM SALEM BUS YARD
1:48 PM EAST LYME HIGH SCHOOL
2:08 PM Hill Top Trl & Darling Rd
2:14 PM East Haddam Rd & Shingle Mill Rd
2:22 PM 43 FOREST DR
2:26 PM 670 OLD COLCHESTER RD
2:27 PM 710 OLD COLCHESTER RD
2:32 PM 717 OLD COLCHESTER RD
2:36 PM 599 Old Colchester Rd
2:40 PM 470 Norwich Rd
2:42 PM 216 Norwich Rd
2:43 PM 214 Norwich Rd
2:46 PM SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



     
ELHS 04 - PM
     
Time Location
  
1:30 PM SALEM BUS YARD
1:46 PM EAST LYME HIGH SCHOOL
1:56 PM Corrina Ln & Valley Dr 
1:59 PM 11 EMERALD GLEN LN
2:00 PM 27 EMERALD GLEN LN
2:01 PM 43 EMERALD GLEN LN
2:02 PM 20 DIAMOND HILL RD
2:03 PM 80 EMERALD GLEN LN
2:04 PM 68 EMERALD GLEN LN
2:06 PM 15 Forsyth Rd
2:07 PM 31 Forsyth Rd
2:08 PM 39 FORSYTH RD
2:09 PM 65 Forsyth Rd
2:11 PM 182 FORSYTH RD
2:12 PM 188 FORSYTH RD
2:13 PM 227 FORSYTH RD
2:14 PM 226 FORSYTH RD
2:17 PM 271 Forsyth Rd
2:19 PM 319 FORSYTH RD
2:20 PM 363 FORSYTH RD & CEDAR HILL LN
2:21 PM 434 FORSYTH RD
2:22 PM 2 SYLEO LN
2:25 PM 65 Harris Rd Ext
2:27 PM 46 Harris Rd
2:28 PM 25 HARRIS RD
2:29 PM 248 Norwich Rd
2:32 PM 112 Hartford Rd
2:33 PM SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



     
ELHS 05 - PM
     
Time Location
  
1:30 PM SALEM BUS YARD
2:10 PM EAST LYME HIGH SCHOOL
2:21 PM OLD NEW LONDON RD & FAWN RUN
2:22 PM 379 OLD NEW LONDON RD
2:24 PM 203 OLD NEW LONDON RD
2:25 PM 195 OLD NEW LONDON RD
2:26 PM 189 Old New London Rd
2:29 PM 127 OLD NEW LONDON RD
2:30 PM Old New London Rd & Laurelwood Dr
2:33 PM 130 Darling Rd
2:40 PM 121 GUNGY RD
2:48 PM 206 WEST RD
2:51 PM 290 WEST RD
2:53 PM 430 WEST RD
2:54 PM 496 West Rd
2:55 PM 540 West Rd
2:56 PM WEST RD & ALEXANDER RD
3:13 PM BROOKSIDE DR & MEADOW LN
3:15 PM WEST RD & MILL LN
3:20 PM 641 west rd
3:21 PM 623 West Rd
3:24 PM 126 Witch Meadow Rd
3:25 PM 106 Witch Meadow Rd
3:26 PM 56 Witch Meadow Rd
3:29 PM SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL


